P
re
ss
ur
e
/ P
ro
ce

t
Rev # 20220322
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT158Ex
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20 X 1.5 male
AF - Autoclave F-250-C female
AM - Autoclave M-250-C male
 ADT158EX GP300 PSI N02
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range tables
Accuracy:
02 - 0.02% of full scale
05 - 0.05% of full scale
10 - 0.1% of full scale
Accessories included
ISO 17025 accredited Calibration Certificate
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard Accuracy
CPXXX GPXXX
Operating temperature -10°C to 50°C (14°F to 122°F)
Storage temperature -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F)
Relative humidity 95% RH
Pressure connections
 (for external use only)
1/4NPT, 1/2NPT, 1/4BSP, 1/2BPS, M20x15
Enclosure
(for external use only)
SS enclosure
Intrinisic Safety
ATEX certified intrinsically safe
only with ADT260EX & ADT273EX
Dimensions (Dia x H) 33 mm x 123 mm (1.3” x 4.84”)